107 E. Wolf St. Madill, OK 580-316-2225

Bologna

Brisket, Chopped
Brisket, Sliced
Pulled Pork
Sausage

Brisket, Chopped
Brisket, Sliced
Pulled Pork

1/2 Rack of Ribs
Whole Rack

1/2 Whole Brisket
Whole Brisket

- Pan of 32

(5-pound)

$10.00
$27.00
$30.00
$25.00
$16.00

$13.50
$15.00
$13.50

$14.00
$28.00

$62.50

$150.00

$65.00

$50.00

$55.00

13x9 pans:
Macaroni & Cheese $40.00
Cornbread $10.00
Creamed Corn $40.00
Green Spaghetti $40.00
Potato Salad $50.00
Cole Slaw $25.00
Beans/Gallon $25.00
16 oz (pint) $12.00
32 oz (quart) $18.00

13x9 pan
Cobblers $40.00
(seasonal fruits, call for availability)
Banana Pudding $40.00
Slab Pies $50.00

Family Packs for take out only.
No delivery or set up.
Paper plates & utensils available
for an additional charge.

Call Us for Info on Large Group Pricing and Availability!



