

THE PARTY PLANNER'S FRIEND!

107 E. Wolf St. Madill, OK 580-316-2225

Meat by the Pound

Bologna	\$10.00
Brisket, Chopped	\$27.00
Brisket, Sliced	\$30.00
Pulled Pork	\$25.00
Sausage	\$16.00

Meat by the Half-Pound

Brisket, Chopped	\$13.50
Brisket, Sliced	\$15.00
Pulled Pork	\$13.50

Ribs

1/2 Rack of Ribs	\$14.00
Whole Rack	\$28.00

Brisket

1/2 Whole Brisket	\$62.50
Whole Brisket	\$150.00

Whol	le Pork	Butt	\$65.00
			400,00

Sliders - Pan of 32 \$50.00

Chicken Strip Family Pack

(5-pound) \$55.00

Crowd Pleasing Sides

13x9 pans:

Macaroni & Cheese	\$40.00
Cornbread	\$10.00
Creamed Corn	\$40.00
Green Spaghetti	\$40.00
Potato Salad	\$50.00
Cole Slaw	\$25.00
Beans/Gallon	\$25.00

For the smaller crowds:

16 oz (pint)	\$12.00
32 oz (quart)	\$18.00

Desserts

13x9 pan

Cobblers	\$40.00
(seasonal fruits,	call for availability)

Banana Pudding	\$40.00
----------------	---------

Slab Pies \$50.00

Family Packs for take out only.

No delivery or set up.

Paper plates & utensils available for an additional charge.